TruGroove_RecessedMicro_SpecSheet 12/18 page 1 of 6
TruGroove linear recessed micro
Linear
TruGroove
Recessed Micro
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

continuous line-of light. An extended family and refined design are
perfect for lighting any professional space.
Ordering guide example: 2301LBKQS3087DE
Family
23
Type Source
L
CRI/CCT1 Lumens1 Optics
Q
Housing Ceiling/Trim Run Length3,4 Wiring2
23  TruGroove
recessed micro
01  Performance
Symmetric
08  Performance
Asymmetric
L LED A 80CRI/4000K
B 80CRI/3500K
C 80CRI/3000K
S 90CRI/3500K
E 3100 lm/4ft
G 2200 lm/4ft
K 1500 lm/4ft
M 1000 lm/4ft
Q Flush Meso Lens S Standard
C Chicago Plenum
1 T-Grid
3 Drywall Trimless
4 Drywall Trim
02 2ft
03 3ft
04 4ft
05 5ft
06 6ft
08 8ft
xx  Continuous Run
+ Odd lengths
(please specify)
7 1cct Dimming
M  1cct Dimming +
EM Wiring
N  1cct Dimming +
EM Batt. Pack
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens & distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list of available options.
3. Available in continuous run lengths from 6ft in steps as small as 1/8in for 1000lm/4ft, 1500lm/4ft & 2200lm/4ft symmetric configurations.
4. All 3100lm/4ft and asymmetric configurations can be specified in 1ft steps. 2ft standalone modules are not available in asymmetric.
Voltage Driver Option Sensor
D UNV 120-277V
3 347V
E  Advance
0-10V (1% Dim)
(leave blank) (leave blank)
D UNV 120-277V S  Advance
Sensor Ready
(5% Dim)
N  No Optiion SZ  SpaceWise DT
Occupancy &
Daylight Sensor